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Event  11   Girls 4-6 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
UC Eagles Tr  54365 Bridges, Kyrii1

Smyrna Track  54267 Perry, Roxy2

UC Eagles Tr  54405 Tyson, Alana3

Smyrna Track  64231 Cox, Tashonia4

The Heat Tra  64336 Mills, Trinity5

Mark Trail F  64175 Wyche, Cali6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
E-1 Track Cl  44123 Johnson, Lauren1

Smyrna Track  54251 Leath, Gabrielle2

The Heat Tra  64321 Griffin, Mia3

Smyrna Track  54255 Longwa, Corrine4

UC Eagles Tr  64397 Schaeffer, Brielle5

Event  13   Girls 7-8 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
UC Eagles Tr  74381 Jacks, Lyric1

Mark Trail F  84142 Fells, Angela2

Smyrna Track  74248 Jackson, Skyye3

UC Eagles Tr  84386 Johnson, Mikenzie4

UC Eagles Tr  74401 Smith, Miracle5

Smyrna Track  84254 Longwa, Baleigh6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Smyrna Track  74265 Payton, Saniya1

Pebblebrook  84205 Mitchell, Makaela2

UC Eagles Tr  84373 Duncan, Tianna3

Smyrna Track  74273 Robertson, Boston4

Smyrna Track  74252 Leath, Grace5

Mark Trail F  74162 Searcy, Trinity6

Event  15   Girls 9-10 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
The Heat Tra  94302 Abson, Samara1

Pebblebrook  94192 Ferrell, Makayla2

UC Eagles Tr 104358 Al-Amin, Laniyah3

Mark Trail F  94170 Whiteside, Alivia4

Mark Trail F  94163 Sheppard, Azra5

UC Eagles Tr  94402 Smith, Sydney6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Pebblebrook 104191 Ferrell, Aniya1

Mark Trail F 104145 Johnson, Farrah2

UC Eagles Tr 104374 Edwards, Tykeisha3

UC Eagles Tr 104369 Cooks, Madison4

Mark Trail F  94156 Pope, Chelsea5

Event  57   Girls 4-6 100 Meter Dash 4-6 Year old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Smyrna Track  54267 Perry, Roxy1

UC Eagles Tr  54405 Tyson, Alana2

E-1 Track Cl  44123 Johnson, Lauren3

The Heat Tra  64321 Griffin, Mia4

Smyrna Track  54255 Longwa, Corrine5

UC Eagles Tr  64397 Schaeffer, Brielle6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Mark Trail F  64175 Wyche, Cali1

Smyrna Track  64231 Cox, Tashonia2

Smyrna Track  54251 Leath, Gabrielle3

The Heat Tra  64336 Mills, Trinity4

UC Eagles Tr  54365 Bridges, Kyrii5

Event  59   Girls 7-8 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Smyrna Track  74248 Jackson, Skyye1

Smyrna Track  74252 Leath, Grace2

UC Eagles Tr  74401 Smith, Miracle3

Mark Trail F  74162 Searcy, Trinity4

Smyrna Track  84254 Longwa, Baleigh5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Pebblebrook  84205 Mitchell, Makaela2

UC Eagles Tr  74381 Jacks, Lyric3

Smyrna Track  74273 Robertson, Boston4

UC Eagles Tr  84386 Johnson, Mikenzie5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Mark Trail F  84142 Fells, Angela2

Smyrna Track  74265 Payton, Saniya3

Mark Trail F  84161 Robinson, Saniya4

UC Eagles Tr  84373 Duncan, Tianna5

Event  61   Girls 9-10 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Smyrna Track  94281 Smoak, Sydney1

UC Eagles Tr  94402 Smith, Sydney2

Smyrna Track 104285 Thomas, Sakiyah3

Pebblebrook  94181 Barnes, Snija4

Mark Trail F 104145 Johnson, Farrah5

Section   2 of  4   Finals
The Heat Tra 104343 Rice, Zionn2

UC Eagles Tr 104358 Al-Amin, Laniyah3

The Heat Tra  94348 Scarangello, Juliette4

Pebblebrook  94192 Ferrell, Makayla5

Smyrna Track  94256 Longwa, Kylie6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Pebblebrook 104191 Ferrell, Aniya2

UC Eagles Tr 104374 Edwards, Tykeisha3

Mark Trail F  94170 Whiteside, Alivia4

E-1 Track Cl  94111 Campbell, Morgan5
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Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  61   Girls 9-10 100 Meter Dash)
UC Eagles Tr 104369 Cooks, Madison1

Mark Trail F  94165 Tate, Serena2

E-1 Track Cl  94109 Battle, Jayla3

Mark Trail F  94163 Sheppard, Azra4

The Heat Tra  94302 Abson, Samara5

Event  63   Girls 11-12 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Mark Trail F 124160 Robinson, Samaria1

The Heat Tra 124329 Jones, Aneisa2

Amp Track Cl 124107 Jackson, Ryan3

E-1 Track Cl 114117 Gibbs, Mya4

Pebblebrook 124189 Cumberlander-Johnson, Jocelin5

E-1 Track Cl 114126 Newton, Tommie6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Pebblebrook 114215 Smith, Tierra1

UC Eagles Tr 124385 Johnson, Mikayla2

Smyrna Track 124258 McGee, Felicia3

Mark Trail F 114157 Pope, Shaunice4

Pebblebrook 124190 Delay, Royal5

Smyrna Track 114240 Feggins, Gabrielle6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
UC Eagles Tr 124389 McKellar, Amari1

E-1 Track Cl 114116 Gibbs, Alana2

Smyrna Track 114225 Beavers, Jordan3

Pebblebrook 114188 Conway, LaGrace4

Smyrna Track 124224 Barber, Kaylani5

The Heat Tra 114326 Holley, Breona6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Mark Trail F 124149 King, Kianna1

Pebblebrook 114187 Colson, Morgan2

E-1 Track Cl 114113 Foote, Jada3

Smyrna Track 114284 Sykes, Paris4

Smyrna Track 124296 Williams, Alexis5

Event  65   Girls 13-14 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
UC Eagles Tr 134380 Jacks, Lauryn1

Pebblebrook 144200 Johnson, Courtney2

Smyrna Track 144259 Moore, Nyla3

The Heat Tra 144342 Rice, Kylan4

Smyrna Track 134266 Perry, Raina5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Smyrna Track 134257 Maholmes, Khobi1

The Heat Tra 134327 Jackson, Hannah2

Smyrna Track 134298 Williams, Kiana3

The Heat Tra 134345 Romaine, Danielle4

Smyrna Track 134237 Eisele, Ceason5

The Heat Tra 144351 Thornton, Laura (Elena)6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Smyrna Track 134228 Bryant, Trinity1

UC Eagles Tr 144408 Wallace, Nikayla2

Pebblebrook 134203 Lucas, Jordan3

Smyrna Track 134275 Rogan, Zharia4

The Heat Tra 134346 Sallie, Michelle5

Event  67   Girls 15-18 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Smyrna TrackW154239 Feggins, Chastity2

Mark Trail FW164150 Lang, Shiasia3

The Heat TraW154310 Conner, Alexis4

Event  17   Girls 7-8 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
E-1 Track Cl  84129 Ramsey, Jasmine2

Mark Trail F  84161 Robinson, Saniya3

Smyrna Track  84279 Smith, Grace4

Mark Trail F  84159 Reynolds, Kennedy5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Smyrna Track  84282 Stargell, Kayleigh2

Mark Trail F  84138 Bailey, Taylor3

Smyrna Track  84263 Odister, Rachel4

Event  19   Girls 9-10 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
The Heat Tra  94348 Scarangello, Juliette1

Mark Trail F  94165 Tate, Serena2

E-1 Track Cl  94137 Williams, Jala3

Smyrna Track 104230 Cox, Kennedy4

The Heat Tra 104343 Rice, Zionn5

Smyrna Track  94256 Longwa, Kylie6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Pebblebrook 104207 Moore, Kyn'nidra1

E-1 Track Cl  94109 Battle, Jayla2

Smyrna Track 104285 Thomas, Sakiyah3

Smyrna Track  94281 Smoak, Sydney4

Pebblebrook  94181 Barnes, Snija5

The Heat Tra 104322 Grzaiosi, Samiyah6

Event  21   Girls 11-12 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Smyrna Track 124258 McGee, Felicia1

Pebblebrook 124206 Moore, Kyn'nae2

Mark Trail F 124167 Turner, Carlie3

Smyrna Track 124224 Barber, Kaylani4

Pebblebrook 114215 Smith, Tierra5

E-1 Track Cl 114126 Newton, Tommie6
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Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  21   Girls 11-12 200 Meter Dash)
Pebblebrook 124189 Cumberlander-Johnson, Jocelin1

E-1 Track Cl 114116 Gibbs, Alana2

Mark Trail F 124160 Robinson, Samaria3

Smyrna Track 114240 Feggins, Gabrielle4

Mark Trail F 124149 King, Kianna5

Section   3 of  4   Finals
The Heat Tra 124332 Linear, Gabrielle1

Smyrna Track 114244 Gouteix, Emilie2

The Heat Tra 114339 Neville, Amari3

Smyrna Track 114284 Sykes, Paris4

Mark Trail F 114157 Pope, Shaunice5

Smyrna Track 114225 Beavers, Jordan6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Pebblebrook 114187 Colson, Morgan1

E-1 Track Cl 114113 Foote, Jada2

E-1 Track Cl 114117 Gibbs, Mya3

Pebblebrook 114188 Conway, LaGrace4

The Heat Tra 114341 Reese, Vasti5

Event  23   Girls 13-14 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Pebblebrook 134212 Reid, Tanese1

The Heat Tra 144342 Rice, Kylan2

Amp Track Cl 134108 Jackson, Taya3

The Heat Tra 134346 Sallie, Michelle4

Smyrna Track 134298 Williams, Kiana5

Smyrna Track 144289 Whitehead, Jillian6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Smyrna Track 134275 Rogan, Zharia1

The Heat Tra 134327 Jackson, Hannah2

Smyrna Track 144259 Moore, Nyla3

The Heat Tra 144355 Williams, Erika4

Smyrna Track 134228 Bryant, Trinity5

Smyrna Track 134237 Eisele, Ceason6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Pebblebrook 134203 Lucas, Jordan1

The Heat Tra 144319 Gray, Jamie2

The Heat Tra 144309 Collins, Alyssa3

Pebblebrook 144200 Johnson, Courtney4

Smyrna Track 134266 Perry, Raina5

Pebblebrook 134202 Kelker, Mya6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
The Heat Tra 144351 Thornton, Laura (Elena)2

The Heat Tra 134345 Romaine, Danielle3

The Heat Tra 144357 Young, Ra'Chel4

Smyrna Track 134257 Maholmes, Khobi5

Event  25   Girls 15-18 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat TraW154310 Conner, Alexis2

Smyrna TrackW154239 Feggins, Chastity3

Mark Trail FW164150 Lang, Shiasia4

Event  37   Girls 7-8 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mark Trail F  84159 Reynolds, Kennedy2

The Heat Tra  84308 Brodmyer, Paige3

E-1 Track Cl  84129 Ramsey, Jasmine4

Smyrna Track  84282 Stargell, Kayleigh5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Smyrna Track  84263 Odister, Rachel2

Smyrna Track  84279 Smith, Grace3

Mark Trail F  84138 Bailey, Taylor4

Event  39   Girls 9-10 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
E-1 Track Cl  94137 Williams, Jala2

The Heat Tra  94337 Moore, Brighton3

E-1 Track Cl  94111 Campbell, Morgan4

The Heat Tra 104322 Grzaiosi, Samiyah5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Smyrna Track 104280 Smith, Laniya2

Smyrna Track 104230 Cox, Kennedy3

Pebblebrook 104207 Moore, Kyn'nidra4

Smyrna Track 104291 Wilcox, Amaya5

Event  41   Girls 11-12 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
E-1 Track Cl 124134 Taylor, Jazzmin1

Mark Trail F 124167 Turner, Carlie2

Amp Track Cl 114103 Eason, Jayla3

UC Eagles Tr 124389 McKellar, Amari4

Pebblebrook 124206 Moore, Kyn'nae5

Smyrna Track 114244 Gouteix, Emilie6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
UC Eagles Tr 124385 Johnson, Mikayla1

E-1 Track Cl 114132 Simpson, Tyler2

The Heat Tra 114341 Reese, Vasti3

Smyrna Track 124238 Evans, Brianna4

The Heat Tra 124332 Linear, Gabrielle5

The Heat Tra 114339 Neville, Amari6

Event  43   Girls 13-14 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
The Heat Tra 144309 Collins, Alyssa1

Pebblebrook 134202 Kelker, Mya2

The Heat Tra 144319 Gray, Jamie3

The Heat Tra 144351 Thornton, Laura (Elena)4

The Heat Tra 144355 Williams, Erika5
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  43   Girls 13-14 400 Meter Dash)
Smyrna Track 144289 Whitehead, Jillian1

The Heat Tra 134346 Sallie, Michelle2

UC Eagles Tr 144408 Wallace, Nikayla3

The Heat Tra 134345 Romaine, Danielle4

Pebblebrook 134212 Reid, Tanese5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
The Heat Tra 144342 Rice, Kylan1

UC Eagles Tr 134380 Jacks, Lauryn2

The Heat Tra 144357 Young, Ra'Chel3

Pebblebrook 134218 Tucker, Suzuki4

Event  45   Girls 15-18 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
E-1 Track ClW154127 Okeke-Daniels, Meghan2

E-1 Track ClW154124 Jones, Cassidi3

The Heat TraW154310 Conner, Alexis4

Event  27   Girls 7-8 800 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra  84308 Brodmyer, Paige1

Event  29   Girls 9-10 800 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mark Trail F  94144 Fung Chung, Brooke2

Mark Trail F 104166 Taylor, Candace3

Smyrna Track 104291 Wilcox, Amaya4

The Heat Tra  94337 Moore, Brighton5

E-1 Track Cl 104125 Mackey, Jen'L6

Smyrna Track 104280 Smith, Laniya7

Smyrna Track 104277 Schusterman, Molly8

Event  31   Girls 11-12 800 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Amp Track Cl 124107 Jackson, Ryan1

Amp Track Cl 114103 Eason, Jayla2

E-1 Track Cl 124134 Taylor, Jazzmin3

E-1 Track Cl 124136 Walker, Madison4

Mark Trail F 124155 Ponder, Choe5

E-1 Track Cl 124112 Crawford, Kennedy6

Pebblebrook 124190 Delay, Royal7

E-1 Track Cl 114132 Simpson, Tyler8

Smyrna Track 124238 Evans, Brianna9

Event  33   Girls 13-14 800 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Amp Track Cl 134108 Jackson, Taya1

Pebblebrook 134195 Girma, Tinbite2

The Heat Tra 144355 Williams, Erika3

Pebblebrook 134218 Tucker, Suzuki4

The Heat Tra 144309 Collins, Alyssa5

Mark Trail F 134141 Davis, Lauren6

The Heat Tra 144319 Gray, Jamie7

Event  35   Girls 15-18 800 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
E-1 Track ClW154127 Okeke-Daniels, Meghan1

E-1 Track ClW154124 Jones, Cassidi2

Event  3   Girls 9-10 1600 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mark Trail F  94144 Fung Chung, Brooke1

Mark Trail F 104166 Taylor, Candace2

Smyrna Track 104277 Schusterman, Molly3

E-1 Track Cl 104125 Mackey, Jen'L4

Event  5   Girls 11-12 1600 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mark Trail F 124155 Ponder, Choe5

E-1 Track Cl 124112 Crawford, Kennedy6

E-1 Track Cl 124136 Walker, Madison7

Event  7   Girls 13-14 1600 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mark Trail F 134141 Davis, Lauren8

Pebblebrook 134195 Girma, Tinbite9

Event  79   Girls 4-6 4x50 Meter Relay 4x75M Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASmyrna Track3

1) 4231 Cox, Tashonia 6 2) 4251 Leath, Gabrielle 5

3) 4255 Longwa, Corrine 5 4) 4267 Perry, Roxy 5

Event  47   Girls 7-8 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AUC Eagles Tr3

1) 4373 Duncan, Tianna 8 2) 4381 Jacks, Lyric 7

3) 4386 Johnson, Mikenzie 8 4) 4401 Smith, Miracle 7

AMark Trail F4

1) 4138 Bailey, Taylor 8 2) 4142 Fells, Angela 8

3) 4159 Reynolds, Kennedy 8 4) 4161 Robinson, Saniya 8
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Event  49   Girls 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AUC Eagles Tr2

1) 4358 Al-Amin, Laniyah 10 2) 4369 Cooks, Madison 10

3) 4374 Edwards, Tykeisha 10 4) 4402 Smith, Sydney 9

AMark Trail F3

1) 4144 Fung Chung, Brooke 9 2) 4145 Johnson, Farrah 10

3) 4166 Taylor, Candace 10 4) 4165 Tate, Serena 9

APebblebrook4

1) 4181 Barnes, Snija 9 2) 4182 Bowman, Anyia 10

3) 4191 Ferrell, Aniya 10 4) 4207 Moore, Kyn'nidra 10

5) 4192 Ferrell, Makayla 9

AThe Heat Tra5

1) 4302 Abson, Samara 9 2) 4322 Grzaiosi, Samiyah 10

3) 4337 Moore, Brighton 9 4) 4343 Rice, Zionn 10

5) 4348 Scarangello, Juliette 9

Event  51   Girls 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASmyrna Track2

1) 4296 Williams, Alexis 12 2) 4244 Gouteix, Emilie 11

3) 4258 McGee, Felicia 12 4) 4240 Feggins, Gabrielle 11

5) 4224 Barber, Kaylani 12

APebblebrook3

1) 4189 Cumberlander-Johnson, Jocelin 122) 4206 Moore, Kyn'nae 12

3) 4188 Conway, LaGrace 11 4) 4187 Colson, Morgan 11

5) 4190 Delay, Royal 12 6) 4215 Smith, Tierra 11

AThe Heat Tra4

1) 4326 Holley, Breona 11 2) 4329 Jones, Aneisa 12

3) 4332 Linear, Gabrielle 12 4) 4341 Reese, Vasti 11

5) 4339 Neville, Amari 11

Event  53   Girls 13-14 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BSmyrna Track1

1) 4237 Eisele, Ceason 13 2) 4257 Maholmes, Khobi 13

3) 4275 Rogan, Zharia 13 4) 4259 Moore, Nyla 14

5) 4289 Whitehead, Jillian 14

ASmyrna Track2

1) 4278 Smith, Carissa 14 2) 4298 Williams, Kiana 13

3) 4266 Perry, Raina 13 4) 4228 Bryant, Trinity 13

BThe Heat Tra3

1) 4309 Collins, Alyssa 14 2) 4319 Gray, Jamie 14

3) 4345 Romaine, Danielle 13 4) 4351 Thornton, Laura (Elena) 14

AThe Heat Tra4

1) 4355 Williams, Erika 14 2) 4327 Jackson, Hannah 13

3) 4342 Rice, Kylan 14 4) 4346 Sallie, Michelle 13

5) 4357 Young, Ra'Chel 14

APebblebrook5

1) 4195 Girma, Tinbite 13 2) 4200 Johnson, Courtney 14

3) 4203 Lucas, Jordan 13 4) 4202 Kelker, Mya 13

5) 4212 Reid, Tanese 13 6) 4218 Tucker, Suzuki 13

Event  69   Girls 7-8 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AMark Trail F3

1) 4142 Fells, Angela 8 2) 4159 Reynolds, Kennedy 8

3) 4161 Robinson, Saniya 8 4) 4138 Bailey, Taylor 8

AUC Eagles Tr4

1) 4373 Duncan, Tianna 8 2) 4381 Jacks, Lyric 7

3) 4386 Johnson, Mikenzie 8 4) 4401 Smith, Miracle 7

Event  71   Girls 9-10 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AMark Trail F2

1) 4144 Fung Chung, Brooke 9 2) 4145 Johnson, Farrah 10

3) 4165 Tate, Serena 9 4) 4166 Taylor, Candace 10

APebblebrook3

1) 4181 Barnes, Snija 9 2) 4182 Bowman, Anyia 10

3) 4191 Ferrell, Aniya 10 4) 4207 Moore, Kyn'nidra 10

5) 4192 Ferrell, Makayla 9

AThe Heat Tra4

1) 4322 Grzaiosi, Samiyah 10 2) 4302 Abson, Samara 9

3) 4337 Moore, Brighton 9 4) 4343 Rice, Zionn 10

5) 4348 Scarangello, Juliette 9

AUC Eagles Tr5

1) 4358 Al-Amin, Laniyah 10 2) 4369 Cooks, Madison 10

3) 4374 Edwards, Tykeisha 10 4) 4402 Smith, Sydney 9

Event  73   Girls 11-12 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AMark Trail F2

1) 4149 King, Kianna 12 2) 4157 Pope, Shaunice 11

3) 4160 Robinson, Samaria 12 4) 4167 Turner, Carlie 12

5) 4155 Ponder, Choe 12

AThe Heat Tra3

1) 4326 Holley, Breona 11 2) 4339 Neville, Amari 11

3) 4329 Jones, Aneisa 12 4) 4332 Linear, Gabrielle 12

5) 4341 Reese, Vasti 11

APebblebrook4

1) 4187 Colson, Morgan 11 2) 4188 Conway, LaGrace 11

3) 4189 Cumberlander-Johnson, Jocelin 124) 4190 Delay, Royal 12

5) 4206 Moore, Kyn'nae 12 6) 4215 Smith, Tierra 11
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Event  75   Girls 13-14 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
APebblebrook2

1) 4195 Girma, Tinbite 13 2) 4200 Johnson, Courtney 14

3) 4202 Kelker, Mya 13 4) 4212 Reid, Tanese 13

5) 4203 Lucas, Jordan 13 6) 4218 Tucker, Suzuki 13

AThe Heat Tra3

1) 4309 Collins, Alyssa 14 2) 4355 Williams, Erika 14

3) 4342 Rice, Kylan 14 4) 4357 Young, Ra'Chel 14

BThe Heat Tra4

1) 4319 Gray, Jamie 14 2) 4327 Jackson, Hannah 13

3) 4345 Romaine, Danielle 13 4) 4346 Sallie, Michelle 13

5) 4351 Thornton, Laura (Elena) 14

Event  110   Girls 13-14 High Jump

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra 144357 Young, Ra'Chel1

Event  84   Girls 7-8 Long Jump

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra  84308 Brodmyer, Paige1

Smyrna Track  74273 Robertson, Boston2

Smyrna Track  84263 Odister, Rachel3

Smyrna Track  84282 Stargell, Kayleigh4

Smyrna Track  74248 Jackson, Skyye5

Smyrna Track  84279 Smith, Grace6

Smyrna Track  74252 Leath, Grace7

E-1 Track Cl  84129 Ramsey, Jasmine8

Mark Trail F  84159 Reynolds, Kennedy9

Smyrna Track  74265 Payton, Saniya10

Event  86   Girls 9-10 Long Jump

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra 104343 Rice, Zionn1

The Heat Tra  94348 Scarangello, Juliette2

Smyrna Track 104285 Thomas, Sakiyah3

Mark Trail F 104145 Johnson, Farrah4

E-1 Track Cl  94111 Campbell, Morgan5

Smyrna Track  94281 Smoak, Sydney6

Mark Trail F 104166 Taylor, Candace7

Mark Trail F  94165 Tate, Serena8

Smyrna Track 104280 Smith, Laniya9

Mark Trail F  94144 Fung Chung, Brooke10

E-1 Track Cl  94109 Battle, Jayla11

The Heat Tra  94337 Moore, Brighton12

E-1 Track Cl  94137 Williams, Jala13

Smyrna Track 104230 Cox, Kennedy14

Smyrna Track 104291 Wilcox, Amaya15

The Heat Tra 104322 Grzaiosi, Samiyah16

Event  88   Girls 11-12 Long Jump

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Pebblebrook 114215 Smith, Tierra1

Mark Trail F 124167 Turner, Carlie2

E-1 Track Cl 114132 Simpson, Tyler3

Pebblebrook 124189 Cumberlander-Johnson, Jocelin4

Mark Trail F 114157 Pope, Shaunice5

E-1 Track Cl 124112 Crawford, Kennedy6

E-1 Track Cl 124134 Taylor, Jazzmin7

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Mark Trail F 124160 Robinson, Samaria1

Smyrna Track 124296 Williams, Alexis2

The Heat Tra 114341 Reese, Vasti3

Smyrna Track 114244 Gouteix, Emilie4

The Heat Tra 114339 Neville, Amari5

E-1 Track Cl 114117 Gibbs, Mya6

Mark Trail F 124149 King, Kianna7

E-1 Track Cl 114126 Newton, Tommie8

Amp Track Cl 114103 Eason, Jayla9

Amp Track Cl 124107 Jackson, Ryan10

Event  90   Girls 13-14 Long Jump

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mark Trail F 134141 Davis, Lauren1

The Heat Tra 144355 Williams, Erika2

The Heat Tra 144309 Collins, Alyssa3

The Heat Tra 144357 Young, Ra'Chel4

The Heat Tra 144319 Gray, Jamie5

The Heat Tra 144342 Rice, Kylan6

Smyrna Track 134266 Perry, Raina7

The Heat Tra 134346 Sallie, Michelle8

The Heat Tra 134345 Romaine, Danielle9

Amp Track Cl 134108 Jackson, Taya10

Event  92   Girls 15-18 Long Jump

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat TraW154310 Conner, Alexis1

E-1 Track ClW154124 Jones, Cassidi2

E-1 Track ClW154127 Okeke-Daniels, Meghan3

Event  114   Girls 4-6 Triple Jump Standing LJ

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra  64336 Mills, Trinity1

E-1 Track Cl  44123 Johnson, Lauren2

The Heat Tra  64321 Griffin, Mia3

Event  126   Girls 7-10 Shot Put

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra  94302 Abson, Samara1

Mark Trail F  94156 Pope, Chelsea2
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Event  128   Girls 11-12 Shot Put

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
E-1 Track Cl 114113 Foote, Jada1

The Heat Tra 124329 Jones, Aneisa2

The Heat Tra 114326 Holley, Breona3

E-1 Track Cl 114116 Gibbs, Alana4

Event  130   Girls 13-14 Shot Put

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
E-1 Track Cl 134114 Foote, Marsadies1

The Heat Tra 134327 Jackson, Hannah2

Event  94   Girls 4-6 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UC Eagles Tr  54405 Tyson, Alana1

Smyrna Track  54267 Perry, Roxy2

UC Eagles Tr  64397 Schaeffer, Brielle3

Mark Trail F  64175 Wyche, Cali4

UC Eagles Tr  54365 Bridges, Kyrii5

Smyrna Track  54255 Longwa, Corrine6

Smyrna Track  64231 Cox, Tashonia7

Smyrna Track  54251 Leath, Gabrielle8

Event  96   Girls 7-8 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UC Eagles Tr  84373 Duncan, Tianna1

Mark Trail F  84142 Fells, Angela2

Mark Trail F  84161 Robinson, Saniya3

UC Eagles Tr  84386 Johnson, Mikenzie4

UC Eagles Tr  74401 Smith, Miracle5

UC Eagles Tr  74381 Jacks, Lyric6

Mark Trail F  84138 Bailey, Taylor7

Event  98   Girls 9-10 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pebblebrook 104207 Moore, Kyn'nidra1

UC Eagles Tr 104369 Cooks, Madison2

E-1 Track Cl 104125 Mackey, Jen'L3

Pebblebrook  94181 Barnes, Snija4

UC Eagles Tr 104358 Al-Amin, Laniyah5

Smyrna Track 104277 Schusterman, Molly6

UC Eagles Tr 104374 Edwards, Tykeisha7

Mark Trail F  94170 Whiteside, Alivia8

Mark Trail F  94163 Sheppard, Azra9

Mark Trail F  94156 Pope, Chelsea10

UC Eagles Tr  94402 Smith, Sydney11

Event  100   Girls 11-12 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UC Eagles Tr 124389 McKellar, Amari1

The Heat Tra 114326 Holley, Breona2

E-1 Track Cl 124136 Walker, Madison3

Smyrna Track 114240 Feggins, Gabrielle4

Pebblebrook 124206 Moore, Kyn'nae5

The Heat Tra 124329 Jones, Aneisa6

UC Eagles Tr 124385 Johnson, Mikayla7

The Heat Tra 124332 Linear, Gabrielle8

Mark Trail F 124155 Ponder, Choe9

Event  102   Girls 13-14 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra 134327 Jackson, Hannah1

The Heat Tra 144351 Thornton, Laura (Elena)2

Smyrna Track 144278 Smith, Carissa3

UC Eagles Tr 144408 Wallace, Nikayla4

UC Eagles Tr 134380 Jacks, Lauryn5

Smyrna Track 134228 Bryant, Trinity6

Smyrna Track 134275 Rogan, Zharia7

E-1 Track Cl 134114 Foote, Marsadies8

Event  104   Girls 15-18 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Smyrna TrackW154239 Feggins, Chastity1

Event  12   Boys 4-6 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
E-1 Track Cl  64131 Simpson, Stephen1

E-1 Track Cl  64119 Guidry, Cayden2

Amp Track Cl  64104 Harris, Messiah3

Mark Trail F  64173 Whiteside, Tyron4

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Mark Trail F  64158 Reynolds, Grant1

Smyrna Track  64292 Wilcox, Darin2

Smyrna Track  44272 Ramseur, Miles3

Smyrna Track  54242 Fuller, Milton4

Pebblebrook  64210 Perry, Joshua5

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Smyrna Track  44253 Leath, London1

The Heat Tra  64349 Smith, Daevon2

Smyrna Track  54268 Pettaway, Mylen3

UC Eagles Tr  64378 Harvey, Evan4

Pebblebrook  64184 Coleman, Jace5
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Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  12   Boys 4-6 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash)
UC Eagles Tr  64361 Ashley, Preston1

The Heat Tra  64304 Allen, Jaylon2

Smyrna Track  54293 Wilkinson, Jachai3

UC Eagles Tr  64406 Usher, Chase4

Pebblebrook  44198 Herring, Jaqueze5

Event  14   Boys 7-8 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
UC Eagles Tr  84393 Moore, Tyshaun1

UC Eagles Tr  84391 Moore, David2

UC Eagles Tr  84382 Johnson, Darrius3

Smyrna Track  74243 Gilbert, Gabriel4

UC Eagles Tr  84396 Schaeffer, Brentis5

UC Eagles Tr  84394 Powell, Marqui6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Smyrna Track  84276 Sanchez, Jordon1

The Heat Tra  84313 Dzinotyiwei, Emmanuel2

Pebblebrook  84194 Gilmere, Carlos3

The Heat Tra  84316 Forbes, Adrian4

UC Eagles Tr  84377 Harper, Fenix5

UC Eagles Tr  84403 Smith Jr., Maurice6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
UC Eagles Tr  74392 Moore, Michael1

The Heat Tra  74318 Godlewski, Theodore2

UC Eagles Tr  74407 VanDorn, Sean3

UC Eagles Tr  74387 Jones, Daniel4

Smyrna Track  84290 Wigglesworth, Seth5

Pebblebrook  84222 Williams, Joseph6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
UC Eagles Tr  84400 Smith, Devin1

Mark Trail F  84148 Jones, Kessiaun2

Pebblebrook  84219 Watkins, Malik3

Pebblebrook  74177 Adams, DeAnthony4

UC Eagles Tr  74364 Bostic, Austin5

Event  16   Boys 9-10 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
UC Eagles Tr  94376 Gilbert, Tyrelle1

UC Eagles Tr 104384 Johnson, Michael2

UC Eagles Tr 104367 Burroughs V, William3

The Heat Tra  94314 Ferguson, Zach4

UC Eagles Tr 104383 Johnson, Jaylen5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Pebblebrook  94209 Otey, Travon1

UC Eagles Tr 104395 Saulsberry, Kenneth2

Pebblebrook 104183 Byrd, Christopher3

Smyrna Track 104286 Vreeland, Ashton4

UC Eagles Tr 104390 Miller, Javeon5

Pebblebrook  94179 Allen, John6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
The Heat Tra  94356 Wynn, Lucas1

Pebblebrook 104220 Williams, Augustus2

UC Eagles Tr  94359 Anderson, Donte3

E-1 Track Cl  94120 Guidry, Marcus4

UC Eagles Tr  94360 Arnold, Torey5

Event  58   Boys 4-6 100 Meter Dash 4-6 Year old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Smyrna Track  54242 Fuller, Milton1

E-1 Track Cl  64119 Guidry, Cayden2

Amp Track Cl  64104 Harris, Messiah3

UC Eagles Tr  64361 Ashley, Preston4

The Heat Tra  64349 Smith, Daevon5

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Smyrna Track  44272 Ramseur, Miles1

UC Eagles Tr  64378 Harvey, Evan2

Pebblebrook  44198 Herring, Jaqueze3

Smyrna Track  44253 Leath, London4

Smyrna Track  54268 Pettaway, Mylen5

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Mark Trail F  64173 Whiteside, Tyron2

Pebblebrook  64184 Coleman, Jace3

Smyrna Track  54293 Wilkinson, Jachai4

Mark Trail F  64158 Reynolds, Grant5

Section   4 of  4   Finals
E-1 Track Cl  64131 Simpson, Stephen1

Smyrna Track  64292 Wilcox, Darin2

The Heat Tra  64304 Allen, Jaylon3

Pebblebrook  64210 Perry, Joshua4

UC Eagles Tr  64406 Usher, Chase5

Event  60   Boys 7-8 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
The Heat Tra  74318 Godlewski, Theodore1

Pebblebrook  84222 Williams, Joseph2

Amp Track Cl  74102 Brantley II, Anthony3

Amp Track Cl  74105 Hodges, Blake4

UC Eagles Tr  84396 Schaeffer, Brentis5

Smyrna Track  84249 Jackson, Zachary6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Smyrna Track  84290 Wigglesworth, Seth1

UC Eagles Tr  84393 Moore, Tyshaun2

The Heat Tra  84316 Forbes, Adrian3

Smyrna Track  84283 Sykes, Marcal4

UC Eagles Tr  84391 Moore, David5

UC Eagles Tr  74364 Bostic, Austin6
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Section   3 of  6   Finals...(Event  60   Boys 7-8 100 Meter Dash)
Smyrna Track  84245 Hill, Jaiquavius1

UC Eagles Tr  84382 Johnson, Darrius2

Pebblebrook  84194 Gilmere, Carlos3

Smyrna Track  84241 Fowler, Jakob4

UC Eagles Tr  84400 Smith, Devin5

Mark Trail F  74171 Whiteside, Jordan6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Smyrna Track  84260 Nix, Kemari1

UC Eagles Tr  74392 Moore, Michael2

Smyrna Track  74243 Gilbert, Gabriel3

UC Eagles Tr  74407 VanDorn, Sean4

Smyrna Track  74250 Jefferson, Jaysen5

Section   5 of  6   Finals
UC Eagles Tr  84377 Harper, Fenix1

Mark Trail F  84148 Jones, Kessiaun2

The Heat Tra  84313 Dzinotyiwei, Emmanuel3

Pebblebrook  74177 Adams, DeAnthony4

UC Eagles Tr  74387 Jones, Daniel5

Smyrna Track  84294 Wilkinson, Jeremiah6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
UC Eagles Tr  84403 Smith Jr., Maurice2

Smyrna Track  74271 Ramseur, John3

Pebblebrook  84219 Watkins, Malik4

Smyrna Track  84276 Sanchez, Jordon5

UC Eagles Tr  84394 Powell, Marqui6

Event  62   Boys 9-10 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
UC Eagles Tr 104395 Saulsberry, Kenneth1

The Heat Tra 104347 Sanders, Izaiah2

UC Eagles Tr  94376 Gilbert, Tyrelle3

The Heat Tra  94344 Richardson, Jaydon4

Pebblebrook  94209 Otey, Travon5

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Mark Trail F 104176 Wyche, Maurice1

Pebblebrook  94179 Allen, John2

The Heat Tra  94356 Wynn, Lucas3

UC Eagles Tr 104367 Burroughs V, William4

Pebblebrook 104220 Williams, Augustus5

Section   3 of  5   Finals
UC Eagles Tr 104384 Johnson, Michael1

Smyrna Track  94288 Walton, Enzo2

UC Eagles Tr  94360 Arnold, Torey3

Smyrna Track  94269 Prather, Antonio4

The Heat Tra  94314 Ferguson, Zach5

Smyrna Track  94226 Berry, Jason6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
The Heat Tra 104335 Mbadinga, David1

UC Eagles Tr 104390 Miller, Javeon2

Smyrna Track 104229 Chapple, Phillip3

UC Eagles Tr  94359 Anderson, Donte4

Smyrna Track 104234 DeLoatch, Davon5

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Smyrna Track  94287 Walker, Justin2

E-1 Track Cl  94115 Garrison, Benjamin3

UC Eagles Tr 104383 Johnson, Jaylen4

Smyrna Track 104286 Vreeland, Ashton5

Event  64   Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
UC Eagles Tr 124398 Searcy, Christian1

UC Eagles Tr 114370 Cox, Cameron2

The Heat Tra 124301 Abson, Brian3

UC Eagles Tr 124372 Duncan, McClennon4

Smyrna Track 114233 DeLoatch, Davin5

Mark Trail F 124143 Fells, Johnny6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
UC Eagles Tr 114379 Hosley, Jehdiah1

Pebblebrook 124221 Williams, Errol2

UC Eagles Tr 114366 Brown, Rayvonn3

Pebblebrook 124217 Thomas, Tija4

UC Eagles Tr 114375 Gilbert, Jacobi5

Smyrna Track 114274 Robertson, Bryson6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Mark Trail F 124169 Weaver, Nickolas1

Smyrna Track 124223 Banks Jr., Howard2

UC Eagles Tr 124362 Baldwin, Jahlani3

Pebblebrook 114208 Morton Jr, Brandon4

Smyrna Track 124227 Bryant, Conarey (Cj)5

Section   4 of  6   Finals
UC Eagles Tr 114371 Delaigie, John1

Pebblebrook 124186 Collier, Omar2

UC Eagles Tr 114410 Woods, Thomas3

Pebblebrook 124180 Arnold, Kendon4

The Heat Tra 124323 Hall, Branson5

Mark Trail F 114151 Litmon, Christian6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Smyrna Track 114262 Northcross, Evan1

Mark Trail F 114146 Johnson, Nolan2

Smyrna Track 114295 Wilkinson, Josiah3

UC Eagles Tr 124404 Snow, Quinton4

Pebblebrook 114193 Gilbert, Kristopher5

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Smyrna Track 124246 Hilliard, Jordan1

Mark Trail F 124140 Belisle, Dylan2

Mark Trail F 114172 Whiteside, Raheem3

Smyrna Track 114261 Norman, Isaiah4

The Heat Tra 114354 White, Elijah5
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Event  66   Boys 13-14 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
UC Eagles Tr 134363 Bass, Brice1

Pebblebrook 144201 Jones, Nigel2

The Heat Tra 134328 Jenkins, Jalen3

Pebblebrook 134199 Jalloh, Amari4

UC Eagles Tr 134368 Caldwell, Ambe'5

The Heat Tra 134311 Cruz, Isaiah6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
The Heat Tra 144353 Ward, Zavier1

Mark Trail F 144147 Johnson, Norman2

The Heat Tra 144334 Linley, Elisha3

Mark Trail F 144168 Weaver, Devonta4

Pebblebrook 134196 Harris, Tavrean5

Section   3 of  4   Finals
UC Eagles Tr 134399 Smith, Brian1

UC Eagles Tr 144388 Lawrence-Duncan, Koby2

The Heat Tra 134315 Finch, Christian3

Pebblebrook 134185 Coleman, Jacquez4

Pebblebrook 134216 Soyoye, Ayodeji DJ5

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Pebblebrook 144197 Harris, Terence1

Smyrna Track 134270 Pritchett, Elijah2

Mark Trail F 134164 Smith, Cadarius3

Pebblebrook 134213 Shadd III, Lawrence4

Event  68   Boys 15-18 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PebblebrookM154178 Adams, Jacorie5

UC Eagles TrM154409 Waters, Sinwan6

Event  18   Boys 7-8 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mark Trail F  74139 Belisle, Bryce1

Smyrna Track  74271 Ramseur, John2

Amp Track Cl  74102 Brantley II, Anthony3

Smyrna Track  74250 Jefferson, Jaysen4

Smyrna Track  84260 Nix, Kemari5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Smyrna Track  84294 Wilkinson, Jeremiah1

Smyrna Track  84245 Hill, Jaiquavius2

Smyrna Track  84283 Sykes, Marcal3

Mark Trail F  74171 Whiteside, Jordan4

Smyrna Track  84241 Fowler, Jakob5

Smyrna Track  84249 Jackson, Zachary6

Event  20   Boys 9-10 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
The Heat Tra 104330 Jones, Ethan1

Smyrna Track 104234 DeLoatch, Davon2

The Heat Tra 104347 Sanders, Izaiah3

Smyrna Track  94269 Prather, Antonio4

The Heat Tra 104335 Mbadinga, David5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Smyrna Track  94287 Walker, Justin2

E-1 Track Cl  94115 Garrison, Benjamin3

The Heat Tra  94331 Linear, Brandon4

Smyrna Track  94288 Walton, Enzo5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Mark Trail F 104176 Wyche, Maurice2

Smyrna Track 104229 Chapple, Phillip3

The Heat Tra  94344 Richardson, Jaydon4

Smyrna Track 104232 Davis, Amari5

Event  22   Boys 11-12 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
The Heat Tra 124301 Abson, Brian1

Pebblebrook 114208 Morton Jr, Brandon2

Mark Trail F 124169 Weaver, Nickolas3

The Heat Tra 114352 Tillman, Xarien4

Pebblebrook 114193 Gilbert, Kristopher5

Mark Trail F 114154 Outler, Jaylen6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Smyrna Track 114233 DeLoatch, Davin1

Mark Trail F 124143 Fells, Johnny2

Smyrna Track 124227 Bryant, Conarey (Cj)3

Smyrna Track 114274 Robertson, Bryson4

The Heat Tra 124323 Hall, Branson5

Section   3 of  5   Finals
The Heat Tra 114306 Bacon-Cherisien, Machi1

Pebblebrook 124217 Thomas, Tija2

Mark Trail F 114146 Johnson, Nolan3

The Heat Tra 124303 Aiken, Devin4

Smyrna Track 124246 Hilliard, Jordan5

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Smyrna Track 114262 Northcross, Evan1

Smyrna Track 114295 Wilkinson, Josiah2

Pebblebrook 124186 Collier, Omar3

Pebblebrook 114204 Mays, Dominic4

Mark Trail F 114172 Whiteside, Raheem5

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Mark Trail F 114151 Litmon, Christian1

Pebblebrook 124180 Arnold, Kendon2

The Heat Tra 114312 Davis, Jr, Derrick (Dj)3

Mark Trail F 114174 Wilson, Antius4

The Heat Tra 114354 White, Elijah5
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Event  24   Boys 13-14 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
The Heat Tra 134311 Cruz, Isaiah1

Pebblebrook 134213 Shadd III, Lawrence2

Mark Trail F 144147 Johnson, Norman3

Pebblebrook 134199 Jalloh, Amari4

The Heat Tra 134340 Read, Tyler5

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Smyrna Track 134247 Jackson, Drew1

The Heat Tra 134328 Jenkins, Jalen2

The Heat Tra 134305 Allen III, Freddie3

Pebblebrook 144197 Harris, Terence4

The Heat Tra 144333 Linear, Kaiel5

Section   3 of  4   Finals
The Heat Tra 134315 Finch, Christian1

Pebblebrook 134216 Soyoye, Ayodeji DJ2

Mark Trail F 144168 Weaver, Devonta3

The Heat Tra 144334 Linley, Elisha4

Smyrna Track 134270 Pritchett, Elijah5

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Pebblebrook 134196 Harris, Tavrean1

Mark Trail F 134164 Smith, Cadarius2

Pebblebrook 144211 Preston, Brandon3

Pebblebrook 144201 Jones, Nigel4

Event  26   Boys 15-18 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PebblebrookM154178 Adams, Jacorie2

Mark Trail FM164153 Obewe, Emeka3

UC Eagles TrM154409 Waters, Sinwan4

Event  38   Boys 7-8 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Amp Track Cl  74105 Hodges, Blake3

Mark Trail F  74152 Masslienuno, Christopher4

Event  40   Boys 9-10 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Smyrna Track 104232 Davis, Amari2

E-1 Track Cl 104122 Johnson, Kyle3

The Heat Tra 104330 Jones, Ethan4

Smyrna Track 104236 Edwards, Daniel5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
E-1 Track Cl  94120 Guidry, Marcus2

Smyrna Track  94226 Berry, Jason3

The Heat Tra  94331 Linear, Brandon4

Event  42   Boys 11-12 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
UC Eagles Tr 114366 Brown, Rayvonn1

Smyrna Track 114235 Derricotte, Logan2

UC Eagles Tr 114371 Delaigie, John3

UC Eagles Tr 114370 Cox, Cameron4

Mark Trail F 114174 Wilson, Antius5

The Heat Tra 114306 Bacon-Cherisien, Machi6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
UC Eagles Tr 124404 Snow, Quinton1

The Heat Tra 124320 Gray, Josh2

UC Eagles Tr 124362 Baldwin, Jahlani3

Smyrna Track 114264 Odister, Rankin4

E-1 Track Cl 124118 Grimes, Nathaniel5

UC Eagles Tr 124398 Searcy, Christian6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
The Heat Tra 124303 Aiken, Devin1

UC Eagles Tr 114375 Gilbert, Jacobi2

Pebblebrook 114204 Mays, Dominic3

Mark Trail F 114154 Outler, Jaylen4

UC Eagles Tr 114410 Woods, Thomas5

E-1 Track Cl 124130 Rascoe, Cameron6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
The Heat Tra 114312 Davis, Jr, Derrick (Dj)1

Pebblebrook 124221 Williams, Errol2

UC Eagles Tr 114379 Hosley, Jehdiah3

UC Eagles Tr 124372 Duncan, McClennon4

The Heat Tra 114338 Moore, Zeller5

The Heat Tra 114352 Tillman, Xarien6

Event  44   Boys 13-14 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
UC Eagles Tr 144388 Lawrence-Duncan, Koby1

The Heat Tra 134305 Allen III, Freddie2

Star Track T 144300 Bullard, Kenneth3

Amp Track Cl 134101 Avery, Terence4

UC Eagles Tr 134368 Caldwell, Ambe'5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
The Heat Tra 134340 Read, Tyler1

Pebblebrook 144214 Sherard III, Lawrence2

The Heat Tra 134328 Jenkins, Jalen3

UC Eagles Tr 134399 Smith, Brian4

Pebblebrook 144211 Preston, Brandon5

The Heat Tra 144333 Linear, Kaiel6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Pebblebrook 134185 Coleman, Jacquez2

The Heat Tra 134315 Finch, Christian3

Smyrna Track 134247 Jackson, Drew4

UC Eagles Tr 134363 Bass, Brice5

The Heat Tra 144353 Ward, Zavier6
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Event  46   Boys 15-18 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mark Trail FM164153 Obewe, Emeka5

Event  28   Boys 7-8 800 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mark Trail F  74152 Masslienuno, Christopher1

Event  30   Boys 9-10 800 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Amp Track Cl 104106 Island, Jordan2

E-1 Track Cl  94133 Sleight, Joshua3

E-1 Track Cl 104110 Boggs, Jacob4

E-1 Track Cl 104122 Johnson, Kyle5

Smyrna Track 104236 Edwards, Daniel6

The Heat Tra 104324 Hawley, Kalen7

Event  32   Boys 11-12 800 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra 114338 Moore, Zeller1

E-1 Track Cl 124118 Grimes, Nathaniel2

E-1 Track Cl 124130 Rascoe, Cameron3

The Heat Tra 124320 Gray, Josh4

Smyrna Track 114235 Derricotte, Logan5

E-1 Track Cl 124121 Jackson, Kelvin6

The Heat Tra 124307 Brodmyer, Devon7

Smyrna Track 114264 Odister, Rankin8

E-1 Track Cl 114135 Taylor, Jonathan9

Event  34   Boys 13-14 800 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Amp Track Cl 134101 Avery, Terence9

Star Track T 144300 Bullard, Kenneth10

Pebblebrook 144214 Sherard III, Lawrence11

The Heat Tra 134325 Hernandez, Isael12

The Heat Tra 134350 Speeth, Wiiliam13

Event  36   Boys 15-18 800 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
E-1 Track ClM154128 Okeke-Daniels, Michael14

Event  4   Boys 9-10 1600 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Amp Track Cl 104106 Island, Jordan1

E-1 Track Cl  94133 Sleight, Joshua2

E-1 Track Cl 104110 Boggs, Jacob3

The Heat Tra 104324 Hawley, Kalen4

Event  6   Boys 11-12 1600 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
E-1 Track Cl 114135 Taylor, Jonathan5

E-1 Track Cl 124121 Jackson, Kelvin6

The Heat Tra 124307 Brodmyer, Devon7

Event  8   Boys 13-14 1600 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra 134325 Hernandez, Isael9

The Heat Tra 134350 Speeth, Wiiliam10

Star Track T 144300 Bullard, Kenneth11

Event  10   Boys 15-18 1600 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
E-1 Track ClM154128 Okeke-Daniels, Michael12

Event  135   Boys 11-12 80 Meter Hurdles

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mark Trail F 124140 Belisle, Dylan3

Event  154   Boys 4-6 4x50 Meter Relay 4x75M Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASmyrna Track3

1) 4242 Fuller, Milton 5 2) 4253 Leath, London 4

3) 4268 Pettaway, Mylen 5 4) 4272 Ramseur, Miles 4

5) 4292 Wilcox, Darin 6 6) 4293 Wilkinson, Jachai 5

Event  48   Boys 7-8 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AUC Eagles Tr2

1) 4382 Johnson, Darrius 8 2) 4400 Smith, Devin 8

3) 4377 Harper, Fenix 8 4) 4393 Moore, Tyshaun 8

5) 4391 Moore, David 8

AThe Heat Tra3

1) 4313 Dzinotyiwei, Emmanuel 8 2) 4316 Forbes, Adrian 8

3) 4317 Galoppe, Caleb 8 4) 4318 Godlewski, Theodore 7

BUC Eagles Tr4

1) 4364 Bostic, Austin 7 2) 4396 Schaeffer, Brentis 8

3) 4387 Jones, Daniel 7 4) 4394 Powell, Marqui 8

5) 4403 Smith Jr., Maurice 8

AMark Trail F5

1) 4139 Belisle, Bryce 7 2) 4152 Masslienuno, Christopher 7

3) 4148 Jones, Kessiaun 8 4) 4171 Whiteside, Jordan 7
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Event  50   Boys 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AThe Heat Tra2

1) 4335 Mbadinga, David 10 2) 4324 Hawley, Kalen 10

3) 4330 Jones, Ethan 10 4) 4344 Richardson, Jaydon 9

5) 4356 Wynn, Lucas 9 6) 4331 Linear, Brandon 9

AUC Eagles Tr3

1) 4390 Miller, Javeon 10 2) 4383 Johnson, Jaylen 10

3) 4395 Saulsberry, Kenneth 10 4) 4360 Arnold, Torey 9

APebblebrook4

1) 4179 Allen, John 9 2) 4183 Byrd, Christopher 10

3) 4209 Otey, Travon 9 4) 4220 Williams, Augustus 10

BUC Eagles Tr5

1) 4359 Anderson, Donte 9 2) 4384 Johnson, Michael 10

3) 4376 Gilbert, Tyrelle 9 4) 4367 Burroughs V, William 10

Event  52   Boys 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AUC Eagles Tr1

1) 4375 Gilbert, Jacobi 11 2) 4362 Baldwin, Jahlani 12

3) 4372 Duncan, McClennon 12 4) 4379 Hosley, Jehdiah 11

5) 4404 Snow, Quinton 12

AMark Trail F2

1) 4169 Weaver, Nickolas 12 2) 4154 Outler, Jaylen 11

3) 4146 Johnson, Nolan 11 4) 4143 Fells, Johnny 12

5) 4174 Wilson, Antius 11

BUC Eagles Tr3

1) 4366 Brown, Rayvonn 11 2) 4371 Delaigie, John 11

3) 4370 Cox, Cameron 11 4) 4410 Woods, Thomas 11

5) 4398 Searcy, Christian 12

AThe Heat Tra4

1) 4312 Davis, Jr, Derrick (Dj) 11 2) 4303 Aiken, Devin 12

3) 4307 Brodmyer, Devon 12 4) 4338 Moore, Zeller 11

APebblebrook5

1) 4208 Morton Jr, Brandon 11 2) 4204 Mays, Dominic 11

3) 4221 Williams, Errol 12 4) 4180 Arnold, Kendon 12

5) 4193 Gilbert, Kristopher 11 6) 4186 Collier, Omar 12

BThe Heat Tra6

1) 4352 Tillman, Xarien 11 2) 4306 Bacon-Cherisien, Machi 11

3) 4301 Abson, Brian 12 4) 4323 Hall, Branson 12

5) 4354 White, Elijah 11

Event  54   Boys 13-14 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BPebblebrook2

1) 4196 Harris, Tavrean 13 2) 4199 Jalloh, Amari 13

3) 4197 Harris, Terence 14 4) 4201 Jones, Nigel 14

5) 4214 Sherard III, Lawrence 14

APebblebrook3

1) 4185 Coleman, Jacquez 13 2) 4211 Preston, Brandon 14

3) 4216 Soyoye, Ayodeji DJ 13 4) 4213 Shadd III, Lawrence 13

AUC Eagles Tr4

1) 4363 Bass, Brice 13 2) 4368 Caldwell, Ambe' 13

3) 4388 Lawrence-Duncan, Koby 14 4) 4399 Smith, Brian 13

Event  70   Boys 7-8 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AMark Trail F2

1) 4148 Jones, Kessiaun 8 2) 4139 Belisle, Bryce 7

3) 4152 Masslienuno, Christopher 7 4) 4171 Whiteside, Jordan 7

BUC Eagles Tr3

1) 4364 Bostic, Austin 7 2) 4396 Schaeffer, Brentis 8

3) 4387 Jones, Daniel 7 4) 4394 Powell, Marqui 8

5) 4403 Smith Jr., Maurice 8

AUC Eagles Tr4

1) 4382 Johnson, Darrius 8 2) 4400 Smith, Devin 8

3) 4377 Harper, Fenix 8 4) 4393 Moore, Tyshaun 8

ASmyrna Track5

1) 4241 Fowler, Jakob 8 2) 4245 Hill, Jaiquavius 8

3) 4260 Nix, Kemari 8 4) 4294 Wilkinson, Jeremiah 8

5) 4283 Sykes, Marcal 8

Event  72   Boys 9-10 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
APebblebrook2

1) 4179 Allen, John 9 2) 4183 Byrd, Christopher 10

3) 4209 Otey, Travon 9 4) 4220 Williams, Augustus 10

AUC Eagles Tr3

1) 4390 Miller, Javeon 10 2) 4383 Johnson, Jaylen 10

3) 4395 Saulsberry, Kenneth 10 4) 4360 Arnold, Torey 9

ASmyrna Track4

1) 4232 Davis, Amari 10 2) 4236 Edwards, Daniel 10

3) 4287 Walker, Justin 9 4) 4229 Chapple, Phillip 10

BUC Eagles Tr5

1) 4359 Anderson, Donte 9 2) 4384 Johnson, Michael 10

3) 4376 Gilbert, Tyrelle 9 4) 4367 Burroughs V, William 10



Cobb County Youth Track Lg - Office Copy Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:11 PM  3/1/2014  Page 14

CCYTL- Meet 1B Osborne HS - 3/2/2014

Marietta HS

Meet Program - Developmental

Event  74   Boys 11-12 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AMark Trail F2

1) 4174 Wilson, Antius 11 2) 4169 Weaver, Nickolas 12

3) 4154 Outler, Jaylen 11 4) 4146 Johnson, Nolan 11

5) 4143 Fells, Johnny 12

AUC Eagles Tr3

1) 4375 Gilbert, Jacobi 11 2) 4379 Hosley, Jehdiah 11

3) 4372 Duncan, McClennon 12 4) 4404 Snow, Quinton 12

5) 4362 Baldwin, Jahlani 12

BUC Eagles Tr4

1) 4366 Brown, Rayvonn 11 2) 4371 Delaigie, John 11

3) 4370 Cox, Cameron 11 4) 4410 Woods, Thomas 11

5) 4398 Searcy, Christian 12

ASmyrna Track5

1) 4274 Robertson, Bryson 11 2) 4227 Bryant, Conarey (Cj) 12

3) 4295 Wilkinson, Josiah 11 4) 4264 Odister, Rankin 11

Event  76   Boys 13-14 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BThe Heat Tra1

1) 4325 Hernandez, Isael 13 2) 4328 Jenkins, Jalen 13

3) 4315 Finch, Christian 13 4) 4333 Linear, Kaiel 14

5) 4340 Read, Tyler 13

AUC Eagles Tr2

1) 4363 Bass, Brice 13 2) 4368 Caldwell, Ambe' 13

3) 4399 Smith, Brian 13 4) 4388 Lawrence-Duncan, Koby 14

APebblebrook3

1) 4211 Preston, Brandon 14 2) 4185 Coleman, Jacquez 13

3) 4213 Shadd III, Lawrence 13 4) 4214 Sherard III, Lawrence 14

AThe Heat Tra4

1) 4334 Linley, Elisha 14 2) 4305 Allen III, Freddie 13

3) 4311 Cruz, Isaiah 13 4) 4350 Speeth, Wiiliam 13

5) 4353 Ward, Zavier 14

BPebblebrook5

1) 4199 Jalloh, Amari 13 2) 4197 Harris, Terence 14

3) 4201 Jones, Nigel 14 4) 4196 Harris, Tavrean 13

Event  109   Boys 11-12 High Jump

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mark Trail F 124140 Belisle, Dylan1

Event  111   Boys 13-14 High Jump

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra 134305 Allen III, Freddie1

Event  85   Boys 7-8 Long Jump

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pebblebrook  84194 Gilmere, Carlos1

Amp Track Cl  74105 Hodges, Blake2

The Heat Tra  84313 Dzinotyiwei, Emmanuel3

Smyrna Track  74243 Gilbert, Gabriel4

Event  87   Boys 9-10 Long Jump

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
E-1 Track Cl 104122 Johnson, Kyle1

Mark Trail F 104176 Wyche, Maurice2

Pebblebrook 104183 Byrd, Christopher3

Smyrna Track  94226 Berry, Jason4

E-1 Track Cl  94115 Garrison, Benjamin5

Smyrna Track  94269 Prather, Antonio6

Smyrna Track  94288 Walton, Enzo7

The Heat Tra  94314 Ferguson, Zach8

The Heat Tra  94356 Wynn, Lucas9

The Heat Tra  94331 Linear, Brandon10

Smyrna Track 104236 Edwards, Daniel11

The Heat Tra 104324 Hawley, Kalen12

E-1 Track Cl  94120 Guidry, Marcus13

Smyrna Track 104232 Davis, Amari14

Smyrna Track 104234 DeLoatch, Davon15

Event  89   Boys 11-12 Long Jump

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Smyrna Track 114264 Odister, Rankin1

Smyrna Track 114274 Robertson, Bryson2

The Heat Tra 114338 Moore, Zeller3

The Heat Tra 124307 Brodmyer, Devon4

Smyrna Track 124227 Bryant, Conarey (Cj)5

Mark Trail F 114146 Johnson, Nolan6

The Heat Tra 114312 Davis, Jr, Derrick (Dj)7

The Heat Tra 124320 Gray, Josh8

UC Eagles Tr 124404 Snow, Quinton9

E-1 Track Cl 124121 Jackson, Kelvin10

Mark Trail F 114154 Outler, Jaylen11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
The Heat Tra 114352 Tillman, Xarien1

Smyrna Track 114235 Derricotte, Logan2

The Heat Tra 114354 White, Elijah3

Pebblebrook 114204 Mays, Dominic4

UC Eagles Tr 114375 Gilbert, Jacobi5

Mark Trail F 124143 Fells, Johnny6

E-1 Track Cl 124130 Rascoe, Cameron7

E-1 Track Cl 114135 Taylor, Jonathan8

UC Eagles Tr 124398 Searcy, Christian9

UC Eagles Tr 114410 Woods, Thomas10

Smyrna Track 114295 Wilkinson, Josiah11
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Event  91   Boys 13-14 Long Jump

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pebblebrook 134213 Shadd III, Lawrence1

UC Eagles Tr 134368 Caldwell, Ambe'2

UC Eagles Tr 144388 Lawrence-Duncan, Koby3

Smyrna Track 134247 Jackson, Drew4

UC Eagles Tr 134363 Bass, Brice5

Pebblebrook 144211 Preston, Brandon6

The Heat Tra 134350 Speeth, Wiiliam7

The Heat Tra 144353 Ward, Zavier8

Pebblebrook 134185 Coleman, Jacquez9

UC Eagles Tr 134399 Smith, Brian10

Pebblebrook 134199 Jalloh, Amari11

The Heat Tra 144334 Linley, Elisha12

Mark Trail F 144147 Johnson, Norman13

Event  93   Boys 15-18 Long Jump

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mark Trail FM164153 Obewe, Emeka1

E-1 Track ClM154128 Okeke-Daniels, Michael2

UC Eagles TrM154409 Waters, Sinwan3

PebblebrookM154178 Adams, Jacorie4

Event  115   Boys 4-6 Triple Jump Standing LJ

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
E-1 Track Cl  64131 Simpson, Stephen1

E-1 Track Cl  64119 Guidry, Cayden2

The Heat Tra  64349 Smith, Daevon3

Amp Track Cl  64104 Harris, Messiah4

The Heat Tra  64304 Allen, Jaylon5

Event  127   Boys 7-10 Shot Put

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra  74318 Godlewski, Theodore1

Amp Track Cl  74102 Brantley II, Anthony2

The Heat Tra  94344 Richardson, Jaydon3

The Heat Tra 104347 Sanders, Izaiah4

Mark Trail F  84148 Jones, Kessiaun5

Mark Trail F  74139 Belisle, Bryce6

The Heat Tra 104335 Mbadinga, David7

The Heat Tra  84316 Forbes, Adrian8

Event  129   Boys 11-12 Shot Put

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Smyrna Track 124223 Banks Jr., Howard1

Smyrna Track 114233 DeLoatch, Davin2

The Heat Tra 124301 Abson, Brian3

The Heat Tra 124323 Hall, Branson4

Smyrna Track 114261 Norman, Isaiah5

Smyrna Track 114297 Williams, Justin6

E-1 Track Cl 124118 Grimes, Nathaniel7

Event  131   Boys 13-14 Shot Put

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra 134325 Hernandez, Isael1

The Heat Tra 134311 Cruz, Isaiah2

The Heat Tra 144333 Linear, Kaiel3

Smyrna Track 144299 Wonsley, Nathan4

The Heat Tra 134340 Read, Tyler5

Event  95   Boys 4-6 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UC Eagles Tr  64361 Ashley, Preston1

Mark Trail F  64173 Whiteside, Tyron2

Mark Trail F  64158 Reynolds, Grant3

Smyrna Track  54268 Pettaway, Mylen4

UC Eagles Tr  64406 Usher, Chase5

Smyrna Track  54293 Wilkinson, Jachai6

Smyrna Track  54242 Fuller, Milton7

Smyrna Track  64292 Wilcox, Darin8

Smyrna Track  44272 Ramseur, Miles9

Smyrna Track  44253 Leath, London10

UC Eagles Tr  64378 Harvey, Evan11

Event  97   Boys 7-8 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
UC Eagles Tr  84400 Smith, Devin1

Smyrna Track  84290 Wigglesworth, Seth2

UC Eagles Tr  74407 VanDorn, Sean3

UC Eagles Tr  84403 Smith Jr., Maurice4

Smyrna Track  84294 Wilkinson, Jeremiah5

UC Eagles Tr  74392 Moore, Michael6

Mark Trail F  74152 Masslienuno, Christopher7

Mark Trail F  74171 Whiteside, Jordan8

UC Eagles Tr  84396 Schaeffer, Brentis9

UC Eagles Tr  84391 Moore, David10

UC Eagles Tr  74387 Jones, Daniel11

UC Eagles Tr  84382 Johnson, Darrius12

Smyrna Track  84276 Sanchez, Jordon13

UC Eagles Tr  84393 Moore, Tyshaun14

Mark Trail F  74139 Belisle, Bryce15



Cobb County Youth Track Lg - Office Copy Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:11 PM  3/1/2014  Page 16

CCYTL- Meet 1B Osborne HS - 3/2/2014

Marietta HS

Meet Program - Developmental

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  97   Boys 7-8 Hammer Throw SBall Throw)
UC Eagles Tr  84377 Harper, Fenix1

UC Eagles Tr  84394 Powell, Marqui2

UC Eagles Tr  74364 Bostic, Austin3

Event  99   Boys 9-10 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Smyrna Track 104229 Chapple, Phillip1

UC Eagles Tr 104383 Johnson, Jaylen2

UC Eagles Tr  94359 Anderson, Donte3

UC Eagles Tr  94360 Arnold, Torey4

Amp Track Cl 104106 Island, Jordan5

UC Eagles Tr 104395 Saulsberry, Kenneth6

E-1 Track Cl  94133 Sleight, Joshua7

UC Eagles Tr 104384 Johnson, Michael8

UC Eagles Tr 104367 Burroughs V, William9

UC Eagles Tr 104390 Miller, Javeon10

The Heat Tra 104330 Jones, Ethan11

E-1 Track Cl 104110 Boggs, Jacob12

UC Eagles Tr  94376 Gilbert, Tyrelle13

Smyrna Track 104286 Vreeland, Ashton14

Event  101   Boys 11-12 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Mark Trail F 114174 Wilson, Antius1

UC Eagles Tr 124372 Duncan, McClennon2

Mark Trail F 114172 Whiteside, Raheem3

The Heat Tra 114306 Bacon-Cherisien, Machi4

UC Eagles Tr 114366 Brown, Rayvonn5

E-1 Track Cl 124118 Grimes, Nathaniel6

Smyrna Track 124223 Banks Jr., Howard7

Smyrna Track 114261 Norman, Isaiah8

UC Eagles Tr 114379 Hosley, Jehdiah9

Smyrna Track 124246 Hilliard, Jordan10

Smyrna Track 114297 Williams, Justin11

Mark Trail F 124169 Weaver, Nickolas12

The Heat Tra 124303 Aiken, Devin13

UC Eagles Tr 124362 Baldwin, Jahlani14

Mark Trail F 114151 Litmon, Christian15

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
UC Eagles Tr 114370 Cox, Cameron1

UC Eagles Tr 114371 Delaigie, John2

Smyrna Track 114262 Northcross, Evan3

Event  103   Boys 13-14 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra 134325 Hernandez, Isael1

Mark Trail F 134164 Smith, Cadarius2

The Heat Tra 134328 Jenkins, Jalen3

Smyrna Track 134270 Pritchett, Elijah4

Mark Trail F 144168 Weaver, Devonta5

The Heat Tra 144333 Linear, Kaiel6

Smyrna Track 144299 Wonsley, Nathan7

Event  105   Boys 15-18 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UC Eagles TrM154409 Waters, Sinwan1


